
COMMUNITY LIVING TORONTO 

&  

TORONTO CHILDREN’S SERVICES 
 

PRESENTS 

 

SUPPORT GROUP FOR PARENTS OF CHILDREN WITH AUTISM SPECTRUM 

DISORDER 

 

 

LOCATION:   Lounge 

    Ancaster Community Centre 

    41 Ancaster Road 

    (Dufferin &Wilson Area – free parking) 

 

 

DATES:      Thursday September 11, 2014 

    Thursday September 25, 2014 

    Thursday October 9, 2014 

                                                Thursday October 23, 2014 

    Thursday November 6, 2014 

       Thursday November 20, 2014 

    Thursday December 4, 2014 

                                                Thursday December 18, 2014 

  

     Holiday Break 

 

    Thursday January 8, 2015 

    Thursday January 22, 2015 

    Thursday February 5, 2015 

    Thursday March 5, 2015 

   Thursday March 26, 2015 

   Thursday April 9, 2015 

   Thursday April 23, 2015 

   Thursday May 7, 2015 

   Thursday May 21, 2015 

                                    Thursday June 4, 2015 

   Thursday June 18, 2015                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

                        

 TIME:    9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

    

     

 

 

For more information please contact Rachele Zilli at (647) 729-3634 

or Stephanie Hennaoui at (416) 392-3464. 

 

  

 


